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КРАСНОДАР, 14. - 15.12.2024

Дистанция 17 Мужчины, 100m Брасс 11 лет и старше
14.12.2024 - 18:05 Результаты
Очки: Rudolph Table 2023

Место Возраст Время Очки 50m 100m

11 лет и старше

1. ПАРШАКОВ, Владислав 26 50 Gym 1:12.18 4,4 II 35.65 36.53
2. ПЕСТРЕЦОВ, Дмитрий 14 Е.В. Козлова 1:14.29 10,0 II 35.62 38.67
3. ШЕПЕЛЬ, Александр 14 Кубань 1:16.90 7,4 II 36.98 39.92
4. СЕЗИН, Константин 15 Учакина 1:16.95 6,0 II 35.83 41.12
5. НИКИТИН, Филипп 13 TiPi Swim 1:17.54 9,5 II 38.12 39.42
6. ТКАЧЁВ, Никита 14 Е.В. Козлова 1:17.92 6,4 II 36.83 41.09
7. САМАРЦЕВ, Илья 13 TiPi Swim 1:17.99 9,1 II 37.55 40.44
8. АСЛАНОВ, Богдан 13 50 Gym 1:18.19 8,9 II 37.75 40.44
9. ПАРОВИК, Александр 13 TiPi Swim 1:18.52 8,6 II 37.28 41.24

10. ТАМБУЛАТ, Андрей 16 Лицей 90 1:19.96 1,4 II 37.38 42.58
11. ХАЧАТУРЯН, Матвей 12 Спортивная школа "СТАНЬ ЧЕМПИОНОМ"1:21.24 10,7 III 39.79 41.45
12. ШАНЦЫН, Алексей 14 Цска 1:24.24 III 39.93 44.31
13. ПЕТРЕНКО, Ярослав 15 Лицей 90 1:24.52 III 41.87 42.65
14. МАЛАШЕНКО, Семен 14 Цска 1:24.87 III 41.72 43.15
15. ГОЗЕНКО, Семен 11 50 Gym 1:25.78 12,7 III 40.57 45.21
16. ВАСКЕЦОВ, Макар 13 Аквакуб 1:26.11 1,2 III 41.38 44.73
17. ТКАЧЁВ, Захар 12 Е.В. Козлова 1:26.24 6,1 III 41.32 44.92
18. СТЕПАНОВ, Алексей 14 50 Gym 1:26.69 III 40.32 46.37
19. БЕЛОХВОСТОВ, Дмитрий 14 СШ № 6 Краснодар 1:27.99 III 41.61 46.38
20. ЗАЙНЕТДИНОВ, Георгий 13 50 Gym 1:28.19 2 юн. 41.70 46.49
21. ТИШКУНОВ, Богдан 13 Е.В. Козлова 1:28.28 2 юн. 43.73 44.55
22. БИРЮКОВ, Иван 16 Лицей 90 1:28.72 2 юн. 40.15 48.57
23. БАКАЙ, Mаксим 16 пц "Посейдон" 1:28.73 2 юн. 42.00 46.73
24. МАЙКОВ, Марк 12 Аквакуб 1:30.21 2,5 2 юн. 41.95 48.26
25. ПАРШЕНЦЕВ, Егор 14 Территория фитнеса 1:30.62 2 юн. 41.06 49.56
26. ЧЕРЕДНИЧЕНКО, Иван 13 50 Gym 1:34.95 2 юн. 43.78 51.17
27. ГЛУШКОВ, Богдан 15 пц "Посейдон" 1:36.80 2 юн. 44.75 52.05
28. МАКУШКИН, Глеб 11 Аквакуб 1:37.76 2,6 2 юн. 46.23 51.53
29. МАРТЫНЕЦ, Арсений 12 пц "Посейдон" 1:39.63 2 юн. 46.91 52.72
30. НАЗИН, Максим 11 Аквакуб 1:43.02 2 юн. 49.71 53.31
31. ВЛАСОВ, Вадим 11 Аквакуб 1:44.33 2 юн. 50.53 53.80
32. ВАСИЛЕНКО, Даниил 11 50 Gym 1:46.84 2 юн. 51.25 55.59
33. РЕЙСЕР, Глеб 11 TiPi Swim 1:50.29 2 юн. 52.21 58.08
34. МИНЬКО, Макар 11 TiPi Swim 1:56.21 2 юн. 54.81 1:01.40
35. СМЫЧКОВ, Иван 13 Фаворит 2:03.10 2 юн. 58.39 1:04.71
36. ОРЛОВ, Георгий 11 Фаворит 2:16.67 3 юн. 1:02.66 1:14.01

DSQ ОВСЯННИКОВ, Артем 13 50 Gym 1:44.19 2 юн. 49.55 54.64
DSQ НИГМАТЬЯНОВ, Артур 11 BurFlow 2:02.95 2 юн. 56.71 1:06.24
DSQ ЕЛАНКИН, Игорь 11 Фаворит 2:17.96 3 юн. 1:05.10 1:12.86

11 - 13 лет

1. НИКИТИН, Филипп 13 TiPi Swim 1:17.54 9,5 II 38.12 39.42
2. САМАРЦЕВ, Илья 13 TiPi Swim 1:17.99 9,1 II 37.55 40.44
3. АСЛАНОВ, Богдан 13 50 Gym 1:18.19 8,9 II 37.75 40.44
4. ПАРОВИК, Александр 13 TiPi Swim 1:18.52 8,6 II 37.28 41.24
5. ХАЧАТУРЯН, Матвей 12 Спортивная школа "СТАНЬ ЧЕМПИОНОМ"1:21.24 10,7 III 39.79 41.45
6. ГОЗЕНКО, Семен 11 50 Gym 1:25.78 12,7 III 40.57 45.21
7. ВАСКЕЦОВ, Макар 13 Аквакуб 1:26.11 1,2 III 41.38 44.73
8. ТКАЧЁВ, Захар 12 Е.В. Козлова 1:26.24 6,1 III 41.32 44.92
9. ЗАЙНЕТДИНОВ, Георгий 13 50 Gym 1:28.19 2 юн. 41.70 46.49

10. ТИШКУНОВ, Богдан 13 Е.В. Козлова 1:28.28 2 юн. 43.73 44.55
11. МАЙКОВ, Марк 12 Аквакуб 1:30.21 2,5 2 юн. 41.95 48.26
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КРАСНОДАР, 14. - 15.12.2024

Дистанция 17, Мальчики, 100m Брасс, 11 - 13 лет

Место Возраст Время Очки 50m 100m

12. ЧЕРЕДНИЧЕНКО, Иван 13 50 Gym 1:34.95 2 юн. 43.78 51.17
13. МАКУШКИН, Глеб 11 Аквакуб 1:37.76 2,6 2 юн. 46.23 51.53
14. МАРТЫНЕЦ, Арсений 12 пц "Посейдон" 1:39.63 2 юн. 46.91 52.72
15. НАЗИН, Максим 11 Аквакуб 1:43.02 2 юн. 49.71 53.31
16. ВЛАСОВ, Вадим 11 Аквакуб 1:44.33 2 юн. 50.53 53.80
17. ВАСИЛЕНКО, Даниил 11 50 Gym 1:46.84 2 юн. 51.25 55.59
18. РЕЙСЕР, Глеб 11 TiPi Swim 1:50.29 2 юн. 52.21 58.08
19. МИНЬКО, Макар 11 TiPi Swim 1:56.21 2 юн. 54.81 1:01.40
20. СМЫЧКОВ, Иван 13 Фаворит 2:03.10 2 юн. 58.39 1:04.71
21. ОРЛОВ, Георгий 11 Фаворит 2:16.67 3 юн. 1:02.66 1:14.01

DSQ ОВСЯННИКОВ, Артем 13 50 Gym 1:44.19 2 юн. 49.55 54.64
DSQ НИГМАТЬЯНОВ, Артур 11 BurFlow 2:02.95 2 юн. 56.71 1:06.24
DSQ ЕЛАНКИН, Игорь 11 Фаворит 2:17.96 3 юн. 1:05.10 1:12.86

14 - 15 лет

1. ПЕСТРЕЦОВ, Дмитрий 14 Е.В. Козлова 1:14.29 10,0 II 35.62 38.67
2. ШЕПЕЛЬ, Александр 14 Кубань 1:16.90 7,4 II 36.98 39.92
3. СЕЗИН, Константин 15 Учакина 1:16.95 6,0 II 35.83 41.12
4. ТКАЧЁВ, Никита 14 Е.В. Козлова 1:17.92 6,4 II 36.83 41.09
5. ШАНЦЫН, Алексей 14 Цска 1:24.24 III 39.93 44.31
6. ПЕТРЕНКО, Ярослав 15 Лицей 90 1:24.52 III 41.87 42.65
7. МАЛАШЕНКО, Семен 14 Цска 1:24.87 III 41.72 43.15
8. СТЕПАНОВ, Алексей 14 50 Gym 1:26.69 III 40.32 46.37
9. БЕЛОХВОСТОВ, Дмитрий 14 СШ № 6 Краснодар 1:27.99 III 41.61 46.38

10. ПАРШЕНЦЕВ, Егор 14 Территория фитнеса 1:30.62 2 юн. 41.06 49.56
11. ГЛУШКОВ, Богдан 15 пц "Посейдон" 1:36.80 2 юн. 44.75 52.05


